IX Trail El Guerrero - Gredos subida vertical

7,5KM

Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Género Categoria

1 9 Jan Torrella Oller, Masculino 1 SUB-23 H JAB-Berga 00:43:19 5'46"/km
2 1 Miquel Corbera Rubio Masculino 1 SENIOR H CE Penedés 00:43:26 5'47"/km
3 10 Fabian Venero Jimenez, Masculino 2 SUB-23 H Suanzes San Blas 00:44:02 5'52"/km
4 29 Daniel Osanz Laborda Masculino 2 SENIOR H C.A. Adidas 00:45:11 6'01"/km
5 13 Jorge Blanco Alvarez Masculino 3 SENIOR H Asics Running 00:45:39 6'05"/km
6 196 Daniel Sanz Sanfructuoso Masculino 1 M45 Aranda Granja D Chico Ibercaja 00:46:07 6'08"/km
7 35 Francisco Serrano Garcia De Dionisio Masculino 4 SENIORH Atletismo Albacete 00:47:04 6'16"/km
8 17 Rodrigo Andueza Espinosa, Masculino 3 SUB-23 H Atletismo Pielagos 00:47:51 6'22"/km
9 23 Adrian Ivars Ivars Masculino 5 SENIOR H CA Gandia-Alpesa 00:48:10 6'25"/km
10 15 Julen Calvo Vigara Masculino 6 SENIOR H CE Penedés 00:48:41 6'29"/km
I 154 Juan Navarro Moreno Masculino 1 M35 Gymnapolis 00:48:48 6'30"/km
12 166 Daniel Remon Sefioran, Masculino 1 M40 CD Surco Lucena 00:48:48 6'30"/km
13 189 Andres Moreno Moreno Masculino 2 M45 Trotasierra Hornachuelos 00:48:57 6'31"/km
14 20 Manel Garcia Leal Masculino 7 SENIOR H CA Gandia-Alpesa 00:49:14 6'33"/km
15 152 Diego Diaz Pando Masculino 2 M35 Km Vertical Torrelavega 00:49:16 6'34"/km
16 156 Marc Rocadembosch Ambros Masculino 3 M35 JAB-Berga 00:49:16 6'34"/km
17 159 Raul Diaz Perdomo Masculino 2 M40 CD Vallivana 00:49:34 6'36"/km
18 19 Alberto Garcia Adan Masculino 8 SENIOR H Matarrafia Team 00:49:45 6'38"/km
19 198 Pablo Villalobos Bazaga Masculino 3 M45 A.D. Marathon 00:50:23 6'43"/km
20 236 Oihana Kortazar Aranzeta Femenino 1 F35 Durango Kirol Taldea 00:50:28 6'43"/km
21 36 David Vidal Mendoza Masculino 9 SENIOR H Matarrafia Team 00:51:10 6'49"/km
22 14 Raul Bravo Cuerno Masculino 10 SENIOR H Km Vertical Torrelavega 00:51:20 6'50"/km
23 61 Onditz Iturbe Arginzoniz Femenino 1 SENIOR M Bilbao Atletismo 00:51:42 6'53"/km
24 22 Diego Hernandez Rubio Masculino 11 SENIOR H Matarrafia Team 00:51:49 6'54"/km
25 3 Lleir Barcons Comaposada, Masculino 4 SUB-23 H JAB-Berga 00:52:09 6'57"/km
26 178 Ignacio Cardona Torres Masculino 4 M45 C.A.Llebeig 00:52:11 6'57"/km
27 179 Gustavo Delgado Villa Masculino 5 m45 26millas MATICAL 00:52:26 6'59"/km
28 160 Higinio Gallego Pavon Masculino 3 M40 CA Saturno Daimiel 00:52:29 6'59"/km
29 2 Angel Anton Rodriguez, Masculino 5 SUB-23 H APAT Lorca Cumpliendo Suefios 00:52:59 7'03"/km
30 24 Carlos Javega Saura Masculino 12 SENIOR H Matarrafia Team 00:53:13 7'05"/km
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31 170 David Rueda Reguera Masculino 4 M40 Puentecillas Palencia 00:53:14 7'05"/km
32 21 Jesus Gonzalez Cidon Masculino 13 SENIORH La Bafieza - Cecinas Pablo 00:53:16 7'06"/km
33 188 Santiago Mezquita Fernandez Masculino 6 m45 La Bafieza - Cecinas Pablo 00:53:25 7'07"/km
34 66 Isabel Calero Garau Femenino 2 SENIOR M JAB-Berga 00:53:29 7'07"/km
35 201 Carlos Jesus Hernandez Marichal Masculino 1 M50 Club Atletismo Almogrote 00:53:33 7'08"/km
36 157 Oriol Valverde Rofes Masculino 4 M35 Matarrafia Team 00:53:42 7'09"/km
37 169 Jorge Daniel Rodriiguez Gago Masculino 5 M40 Atletismo Pielagos 00:53:56 7'11"/km
38 337 Aaron Romaguera Sanchez Masculino 14 SENIOR H APAT CUMPLIENDO SUENOS 00:53:56 7'11"/km
39 33 Carlos Pitarque Torres Masculino 15 SENIOR H Matarrafia Team 00:54:11 7'13"/km
40 203 Jose Manuel Leon Medina Masculino 2 M50 Trivalle GUimar 00:54:14 7'13"/km
41 213 Carlos Martin Noya Masculino 1 M55 UDAT Talavera 00:54:49 7'18"/km
42 78 Ainhoa Sanz Rodriguez Femenino 3 SENIOR M Goierri Garaia 00:55:19 7'22"/km
43 237 Silvia Lara Dieguez Femenino 2 F35 Trops-Cueva de Nerja 00:55:21 7'22"/km
44 153 Tomas Gomez Gomez Masculino 5 M35 Puentecillas Palencia 00:55:27 7'23"/km
45 207 Emilio Montilla Fernandez Masculino 3 M50 CD BIOSBARDO 00:55:28 7'23"/km
46 180 Jose Javier Gomez Calleja Masculino 7 M45 Atlético Laredo - Camping Laredo 00:55:40 7'25"/km
47 7 Hector Sierra Villegas, Masculino 6 SUB-23 H Clinica Menorca CAUG 00:55:46 7'26"/km
48 252 Veronica Sanchez Romero Femenino 1 F45 VinoToro CRural 00:55:48 7'26"/km
49 216 Bernardo Villanueva Gonzalez Masculino 2 M55 Recta Final-Toscaf 00:56:09 7'29"/km
50 309 Alfredo Fernandez Vallejo Masculino 8 m45 AD San Esteban del Valle 00:56:29 7'31"/km
51 65 Ines Astrain Moreno Femenino 4 SENIOR M C.A.Puentecillas 00:56:32 7'32"/km
52 202 Julio Antonio Iglesias Vicente Masculino 4 M50 Esc At Plasencia 00:56:57 7'35"/km
53 187 Sergio Martin Hernandez Masculino 9 M45 Bikila Canarias 00:56:57 7'35"/km
54 239 Eva Sayago Zambrano Femenino 3 F35 Grupo Alpino Benalmadena 00:57:09 7'37"/km
55 242 Charlotte Cotton Femenino 1 F40 A.D. Marathon 00:57:15 7'38"/km
56 161 Marcos Longares Araque Masculino 6 M40 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 00:57:24 7'39"/km
57 172 Hugo Sanchez Lorente Masculino 7 M40 CD Trail Candeleda 00:57:40 7'41"/km
58 219 Fernando Borrajo Del Rio Masculino 1 M60 Atletismo Pielagos 00:57:42 7'41"/km
59 327 Ricardo Nufez Lucia Masculino 8 M40 00:57:51 7'42"/km
60 25 Fernando Llacer Andrés Masculino 16 SENIOR H CA Gandia-Alpesa 00:58:01 7'44"/km
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61 183 David Humara Fernandez Masculino 10 M45 Km Vertical Torrelavega 00:58:18 7'46"/km
62 204 Marcos Lopez Arbues, Masculino 5 M50 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 00:58:31 7'48"/km
63 314 Alejandro Hernandez Rodriguez Masculino 9 M40 Club Deportivo Alcer 00:58:33 7'48"/km
64 76 Yessica Perez Torrente Femenino 5 SENIORM SHostal Montuiri 00:58:37 7'48"/km
65 31 Jesus Pérez Valero Masculino 17 SENIORH CD Trail Candeleda 00:58:39 7'49"/km
66 320 Andrés Martin Martin Masculino 10 M40 00:58:54 7'51"/km
67 79 Ainara Uribarri Martinez Femenino 6 SENIORM Durango Kirol Taldea 00:59:09 7'53"/km
68 62 Claudia Gomez Menendez, Femenino 1 SUB-23 M Suanzes San Blas 00:59:10 7'53"/km
69 210 Angel De La Encarnacion Moreno Masculino 3 M55 INDEPENDIENTE 00:59:18 7'54"/km
70 211 Gabino Fernandez Granero, Masculino 4 M55 CA Saturno Daimiel 00:59:19 7'54"/km
71 158 Narciso Abalo Chouza Masculino I M40 SD Barbantia Roda 00:59:34 7'56"/km
72 194 Javier Rodrigo Herrero Masculino 11 M45 A.D. Sprint 00:59:36 7'56"/km
73 68 Leyre Castrejon Valero Femenino 7 SENIORM Suanzes San Blas 00:59:48 7'58"/km
74 165 Juan Manuel Perez Hernando Masculino 12 M40 Km Vertical Torrelavega 01:00:03 8'00"/km
75 173 Fernando Siverio Lopez Masculino 13 M40 CD Vallivana 01:00:33 8'04"/km
76 18 Mateo Cuevas Alvarez Masculino 18 SENIOR H Atletismo Torrelavega 01:00:33 8'04"/km
77 197 Hugo Turienzo Gonzalez Masculino 12 M45 La Bafieza - Cecinas Pablo 01:00:41 8'05"/km
78 72 Beatriz Hernandez Moreda Femenino 8 SENIOR M VinoToro CRural 01:00:47 8'06"/km
79 177 Agustin Caceres Hernandez Masculino 13 M45 CE Penedeés 01:01:00 8'08"/km
80 34 Sergi Sala Moncho Masculino 19 SENIOR H CA Gandia-Alpesa 01:01:00 8'08"/km
81 338 Jesus Manuel Salinas Serrano Masculino 14 M40 Find your everest 01:01:02 8'08"/km
82 208 Lluis Olive Pi Masculino 6 M50 CA Mollet 01:01:07 8'09"/km
83 167 Agustin David Reyes Lorenzo Masculino 15 M40 Trivalle Guimar 01:01:12 8'09"/km
84 329 Ricardo Pérez Sanchez Masculino 7 M50 C.A. MITREO 01:01:14 8'09"/km
85 214 Manuel Pico Bennasar Masculino 5 M55 SHostal Montuiri 01:01:23 8'11"/km
86 162 Andrés Martin Carmona Masculino 16 M40 CD Trail Candeleda 01:01:57 8'15"/km
87 155 Alberto Pastor Rodriguez Masculino 6 M35 Suanzes San Blas 01:02:01 8'16"/km
88 174 Antonio Alonso Cabello Masculino 14 M45 Running Pinto Seoane - Pampin 01:02:06 8'16"/km
89 311 Eva Garrido Castro Femenino 2 F40 EXTREMADURA TRAIL 01:02:13 8'17"/km
90 241 Sladjana Zagorac, Femenino 4 F35 A.D. Sprint 01:02:15 8'18"/km
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245
240
206
11
32
220
244
212
200
64
37
238
168
250
259
191
27
176
325
199
70
312
69
246
215
308
251
182
324
221

Nombre
Silvia
Oihane
Francisco
Guillermo
Gabriel

Jose Vicente
Maria Rebeca
Jose Manuel
Jose

Marina
Cristian
Garazi

Juan Carlos
Maria
Amada De Jesus
Abel

Ramiro

Ivan

Oscar

Jose Maria
Sara

Pedro Luis
Sandra
Irantzu
Jesus Francisco
Ignacio
Gabriela
Ignacio
Francisco
Jose Antonio

Apellidos

Piera Martinez
Unzalu Aldecoa
Martienz Fernandez
Acosta De Brito
Peribafiez Plasencia
Mafiez Ramis
Marifio Torrado
Gonzalez Santamaria
Gil Gil,

Albesa Burgues
Vilella Amoros
Sampedro Arando
Rodriguez Francisco
Ramis Esteva
Sanchez Rivero
Perez Aracil
Martinez Alvarez
Bartolo Garcia

Nifio Vallejo
Fernandez Vicente
Garcia Domingo
Hernandez Aires
Cuello Capistros
Chinchetru Martinez
Rodriguez Leal
Dutari

Sanchez Cabezas
Herrero Gonzalez
Neri

Salgado Mangas

Género

Femenino 3
Femenino 5
Masculino 8
Masculino 20
Masculino 21
Masculino 2
Femenino 4
Masculino 6
Masculino 9
Femenino 9
Masculino 22
Femenino

Masculino 17
Femenino

Femenino 1
Masculino 15
Masculino 23
Masculino 16
Masculino 17
Masculino 10
Femenino 10
Masculino 11
Femenino 11
Femenino

Masculino 7
Masculino 24
Femenino 4
Masculino 18
Masculino 12
Masculino 3
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F40
F35
M50
SENIOR H
SENIOR H
M60
F40
M55
M50
SENIOR M
SENIOR H
F35
M40
FA45
F55
M45
SENIOR H
M45
M45
M50
SENIORM
M50
SENIORM
FA45
M55
SENIOR H
FA45
M45
SENIORM
M60

Categoria

C.A.Carnicas Serrano
Durango Kirol Taldea
La Bafieza - Cecinas Pablo
Puentecillas Palencia
UDAT Talavera

CA Gandia-Alpesa
SD Barbantia Roda
SD Barbantia Roda
JA Montcada
Matarrafia Team
Atletismo S.Antonio
Durango Kirol Taldea
CD Ecosport

SHostal Montuiri

CD Vallivana
Atletismo Alcoy
Virus Trail Running
CD Trail Candeleda

Atletismo Las Torres
Atletismo S.Antonio
ESPIRAL-HYUNDAI RUNNERS
Matarrafia Team

LEA La Blanca

Carcoba - Ribamontan al Mar
TRC trail

Atletismo Pielagos

26millas MATICAL

Beste Irufia At

01:02:37
01:02:37
01:02:43
01:02:44
01:02:45
01:02:53
01:03:10
01:03:13
01:03:22
01:03:24
01:03:44
01:03:53
01:03:55
01:04:06
01:05:12
01:05:26
01:05:50
01:05:58
01:06:26
01:06:27
01:06:42
01:06:50
01:06:56
01:07:41
01:07:48
01:07:58
01:08:28
01:08:30
01:09:30
01:10:00
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8'20"/km
821"/km
821"/km
8'21"/km
8'22"/km
8'23"/km
8'25"/km
8'25"/km
8'27"/km
8'27"/km
8'29"/km
8'31"/km
8'31"/km
8'32"/km
8'41"/km
8'43"/km
8'46"/km
8'47"/km
8'51"/km
8'51"/km
8'53"/km
8'54"/km
8'55"/km
9'01"/km
9'02"/km
9'03"/km
9'07"/km
9'08"/km
9'16"/km
9'20"/km




Pos

121 163
122 317
123 71
124 224
125 323
126 73
127 315
128 302
129 256
130 313
131 192
132 248
133 234
134 223
135 254
136 218
137 260
138 209
139 77
140 222
141 184
142 326
143 306
144 235
145 164
146 258
147 193
148 301
149 333
150 225
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Nombre

Airam
Roberto
Tamara
Pedro Antonio
Francisco Javier
Maria Isabel
Alba

Ramoén
Presen

Jorge
Eusebio
Alina

Laura
Frederic
Aurora
Javier

Jane

Toni

Laura
Andres
Miguel Angel

Elena

Aitor
Elena

Luis Angel
Ana
Francisco
Alicia
David
Isidro

Apellidos

Molina Rodriguez
Martin Arriero
Garcia Rodriguez
Rodriguez Gijon
Navarro Prieto
Cedilllo Resuela
Jimenez

Arenas Bueno
Puyal Artieda
Hernandez Ortega
Pérez Sdnchez
Echim Dorcu
Diaz Mora
Garrido Vilajuana
Jimenez Sanchez
Bisbal Martin
Wickham
Santisteban Roncero
Pitarque Perez
Alafion Vazquez
Jimenez Jimenez,

Nogueras Cidén

Campo Gordo
Iglesias Jimenez
Monterubio Alvarez
Ruiz Castro

Ramos Gomez
Abril Carrera
Resmella Pulido
Rodriguez Martin

Género

Masculino 18
Masculino 7
Femenino 13
Masculino 1
Masculino 25
Femenino

Femenino

Masculino 19
Femenino 1
Masculino 19
Masculino 20
Femenino 5
Femenino 8
Masculino 2
Femenino 2
Masculino 4
Femenino 1
Masculino 12
Femenino 14
Masculino 3
Masculino 21
Femenino 5
Masculino

Femenino 9
Masculino 20
Femenino 2
Masculino 22
Femenino 15
Masculino 13
Masculino 4
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M40
M35
SENIORM
M65
SENIOR H
SUB-23 M
F35
M40
F50
M45
M45
FA45
F35
M65
F50
M60
F60
M50
SENIORM
M65
M45

F40

M35

F35

M40

F55

M45
SENIORM
M50

M65

Categoria

CD Vallivana

CD BIOSBARDO

Val. Martin Berlanas
Alameda

TrainingRey

TRC trail

ESTA Pefialara

Zenit Atleet- La Mafia
ESPIRAL-HYUNDAI RUNNERS
CD Trail Candeleda
Matarrafia Team
Marathon Aranjuez
JAB-Berga

CD Ecosport

Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
CE Penedés

Matarrafia Team
Marathon Aranjuez

CD Ecosport

Club Deportivo Montafiera
Zamorana

Sendoa

Suanzes San Blas
INDEPENDIENTE

CA Olesa

Atletismo C.P. La Roda
TRC Trail

CDE DENDRO CT
Suanzes San Blas
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9'21"/km
9'22"/km
9'24"/km
9'26"/km
9'34"/km
9'37"/km
9'40"/km
9'41"/km
9'42"/km
9'43"/km
9'46"/km
9'49"/km
9'50"/km
9'52"/km
9'52"/km
9'54"/km
9'58"/km
10'02"/km
10'02"/km
10'07"/km
10'08"/km

10'08"/km

10'10"/km
10'15"/km
10'18"/km
10'20"/km
10'26"/km
10'26"/km
10'28"/km
10'39"/km
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151 331
152 226
153 341
154 175
155 217
156 334
157 171
158 336
159 75
160 446
161 261
162 342
163 255
164 247
165 305
166 227
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Nombre

Nacho
Antonio
Javier
David
Jordi
Luis
Jorge
Vicente
Fatima
Vanessa
Maria
Trinidad

Molina

Ana Belen
Daniel
Miguel Angel

Apellidos

Pulido Rodriguez
Torres Mora
Santos Redin

Avila Galan
Aguilaniedo Gonell
Resmella Pulido
Sanchis Montero

Rodriguez San Martin

Ortega Cano
Galera Varon

De La Fuente Romero

Santos Roesnillo

Molina Puyo, Mari Carmen

Puyo

Diaz Diaz
Blazquez Martin
Vilchez Diaz

Género

Masculino 9
Masculino 5
Masculino 21
Masculino 23
Masculino 5
Masculino 10
Masculino 22
Masculino 14
Femenino 16
Femenino 3
Femenino 1
Femenino 3
Femenino 4
Femenino 6
Masculino 11
Masculino 6
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M35
M65
M40
M45
M60
M35
M40
M50
SENIORM
SUB-23 M
F65
F50

F50

FA5
M35
M65

Categoria
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Independiente

CA Canovelles

CD Trail Candeleda
Avinent Manresa
CDE DENDRO CT
CD Vallivana

ADA Abaran
JAB-Berga
Atletismo Albolote
CDE DENDRO

CA Baix Montseny

CD Vallivana

Atletismo Albolote

01:20:10
01:20:24
01:22:04
01:22:22
01:25:53
01:27:09
01:27:18
01:27:28
01:28:07
01:29:30
01:31:12
01:33:13

01:35:59

01:36:53
01:37:10
01:38:33
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10'41"/km
10'43"/km
10'56"/km
10'59"/km
11'27"/km
11'37"/km
11'38"/km
11'39"/km
11'44"/km
11'56"/km
12'09"/km
12'25"/km

12'47"/km

12'55"/km
12'57"/km
13'08"/km




